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LADIES 18 HOLE CLUB CHAMP. 3/12/24

Name
STERNS, DIANNE
VAN KIRK, RANDA
AARDAHL, JAN
SCHILDER, LEEANN
HURM, SUE
BOUB, CANDY
ELLIOT, CARLA
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
THOMAS, JAN
MULLER, DIANN
MEREDITH, SHERRY
NELSON, SANDRA
BELZUNG, JOLEE
WALRATH, JEAN
WARNSTROM, KAY
PLACHETKA, JUDY
SAND, HELEN
BEUTLER, DARLENE
MAGNUSON, SANDRA
SCHAFER, CHERYL
BLOTSKY, JUDY
SEEGMILLER, MARSHA
WATERS, JANIS
WELSH, RUBY
BALL, PAT
GRAMM, LAWANNA
EDWARDSON, SHERRY
ANDERSON, KAY
PERIUS, ELAINE
BUCKLEY, GINNY
MARKS, SHARON
JOHNSON, MARLA
FANKHANEL, PAMELA
NACCARATO, ROMA
KRIER, CRICKET
WANTTAJA, JANEL

Total Gross
221
234
235
237
244
235
247
248
249
253
255
257
259
261
270
257
269
276
260
274
285
275
276
284
287
290
304
307
307
309
314
317
318
320
321
326

#3-Gross Score
79
80
74
78
90
81
87
86
82
85
83
85
86
89
95
89
87
98
87
89
98
93
86
97
97
98
107
99
105
96
104
103
99
105
101
104



Page: 1 LADIES 18 HOLE CLUB CHAMP. 3/12/24

Pos  Flight Name ‘Total Net  #3-Net Score
1 A STERNS, DIANNE 170 62
2 A AARDAHL, JAN 178 55
3 A SCHILDER, LEEANN 180 59
3 A VAN KIRK, RANDA 180 62
5 A HURM, SUE 205 77
1 B BOUB, CANDY 163 57
2 B ELLIOT, CARLA 175 63
3 B REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA 182 64
4 B NELSON, SANDRA 185 : 61
5 B MEREDITH, SHERRY 186 60
5 B THOMAS, JAN 186 61
7 B MULLER, DIANN 190 64
8 B BELZUNG, JOLEE 196 65
9 B WALRATH, JEAN 198 68
9 B WARNSTROM, KAY 198 71
1 c PLACHETKA, JUDY 176 62
2 c SAND, HELEN 194 62
3 c BEUTLER, DARLENE 195 71
1 ‘D MAGNUSON, SANDRA 170 57
2 D SCHAFER, CHERYL 190 61
3 D BLOTSKY, JUDY 195 68
1 = SEEGMILLER, MARSHA 173 59
2 E BALL, PAT 179 61
3 E WATERS, JANIS 180 54
4 E GRAMM, LAWANNA 182 62
5 E WELSH, RUBY 185 64
6 E EDWARDSON, SHERRY 196 74
7 E ANDERSON, KAY 199 63
8 E BUCKLEY, GINNY 201 60
9 E MARKS, SHARON 206 68
10 E PERIUS, ELAINE : 208 72
11 E JOHNSON, MARLA 209 67
12 E FANKHANEL, PAMELA 210 63
13 E NACCARATO, ROMA 212 69
14 E KRIER, CRICKET 213 65
15 E WANTTAJA, JANEL 218 68



Page: 1 LADIES 9 HOLE CLUB CHAMP. 3/12/24

Pos  Flight Name Total Gross  #3-Gross Score
1 A KREMER, MARY e e
D) A RIGGS, JAN 125 41
3 A GRAHAM, SHERIE 126 42
3 A HEISLER, MARJ 126 46
5 A SCRANTON, BEV 127 45
6 A BARSTAD, LINDA 130 45
7 A WAFORD, MARJ 131 48
8 A DICK, DIANE 134 46
9 A OLIVER, CHERYL 136 44
9 A HJELSETH, JANNA 136 51
11 A ANDRE, JONI 137 47
12 A ROHLFS, DARLENE 138 51
13 A MILTON, PENNY 141 46
13 A HAMMOND, DARLENE 141 49
1 B FLANNERY, VALERIE 130 47
2 B ROWLEY, LETA 132 45
3 B WAGGONER, DEB 136 47
4 B COOK, LORNA 140 46
5 B MARIENAU, VERDA 142 50
6 B FESSLER, KAY 146 50
7 B CROSBY, STEPHANIE 149 56
8 B GAFFNEY, PENNY 151 51
8 B PANZI, BECKY 151 49
1 (G KRUG, CONNIE 148 49
1 o KUMMER, VANESSA 148 55
3 c MILLS, JUDY 151 51
4 c WALUND, CAROL 152 51
5 & TOTH, CHRISTINE 153 49
6 c JACOBSON, CHERI 154 55
7 c MCGINNIS, MARY : 158 54
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LADIES 9 HOLE CLUB CHAMP. 3/12/24

Name
GRAHAM, SHERIE
HEISLER, MARJ
BARSTAD, LINDA
HJELSETH, JANNA
ANDRE, JONI
DICK, DIANE
RIGGS, JAN
KREMER, MARY
SCRANTON, BEV
WAFORD, MARJ
HAMMOND, DARLENE
MILTON, PENNY
ROHLFS, DARLENE
OLIVER, CHERYL
FLANNERY, VALERIE
ROWLEY, LETA
WAGGONER, DEB
COOK, LORNA
MARIENAU, VERDA
FESSLER, KAY
GAFFNEY, PENNY
CROSBY, STEPHANIE
PANZI, BECKY
KUMMER, VANESSA
KRUG, CONNIE
MILLS, JUDY
WALUND, CAROL
TOTH, CHRISTINE
JACOBSON, CHERI
MCGINNIS, MARY

Total Net
84
93
94
94
95
95
95
96
97
98
99
102
102
103
85
87
91
92
97
98
100
101
103
94
94
97
98
99
100
104

~ #3-Net Score
28
35
33
37
33
33
31
39
35
37
35
33
39
33
32
30
32
30
35
34
34
40
33
3l
31
33
33
31
37
36



